Nb. Région :
VISITEES

Nb. Familles :
Entrevues refusées :
Total Familles :
Couple :
Mono Parental:
Enf (-3)
Enf (4-6) :
Enf (+6) :
Célibataire :

Nb. Total personnes :
Adultes :
Enfants :
(-12 ans) :
(+12 ans) :
Pers. a charge :

Endettement
Nb. Familles :
$ Montant :
$ Moyenne / fam. :

Maladie (médicaments)
Nb. Familles :
$ Méd. / mois :
$ Moyenne / fam. :

Revenus (mois) :
$ Moyen / famille :
Dépenses (mois) :
$ Moyen / famille :

176
44
220
165 (94%)
42 (24%)
30 (71%)
11 (26%)
1 (2%)
1M (6%)

(80%)
(20%)

816
333
381
207
174
102

(41%)
(47%)
(54% )
(46% )
(13%)

75
2079 206 $
27723 %

(43%)
[519808]
[693$]

39 (22%)
63576 [15895]
1630$ [418]

2737699 $ [68442%]
15555$% [389%]
4081027 $[102026 $ ]
23188% [5809%]

QUALIFIEES

Nb. Familles :
Nb. Familles refusées :

Couple :

Mono Parental:
Enf (-3)
Enf (4-6) :
Enf (+6) :

Célibataire :

Nb. Total personnes :
Adultes :
Enfants :
(-12 ans) :
(+12 ans) :
Pers. a charge :

Endettement
Nb. Familles :
$ Montant :
$ Moyenne / fam. :

Maladie (médicaments)
Nb. Familles :
$ Méd. / mois :
$ Moyenne / fam. :

Revenus (mois) :
$ Moyen / famille :
Dépenses (mois) :
$ Moyen / famille :

AG-26-18-6.5

PERIODE PAR REGION

FU + Distribution

71
FU seulement

13
TOTAL

84

3. LaUnion
Déb/Fin : 02 déc 2024 / 30 nov 2025 (12 mois)

4. POP (Cécilio)
Déb/Fin : 02 mars 2025 / 04 oct 2026 (12 mois)

5. El Bronx (Charles)
Déb/Fin : 12 nov 2025 au 11 déc 2025 (02 mois)

DISTRIBUTION
Statistiques familles
2025

79 (45%)

97 (55%)

TOTAL:

72 (91%)

29 (37%)

20 (69%)

8 (28%)

1 (3%)

7 (9%)

326 (40%)

122 (51%)

165  (59%)

97  (59%)

68  (41%)

39 (24%)

36 (46%)
844943$ [21124%]

23471$ [587$]

(15%)

15  (19%)

21657$% [5419]

1444$ [369]
1113754 % [27844 %]

14098$ [3529]
1180393% [29510%]

14942$ [3749]
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